Technical Data SheetTechnical Data Sheet
3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac™ III
Slim & ProTac™ III Headset
Description
The 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac™ III hearing protector helps protect
against harmful noise, whilst allowing ambient sounds to be
heard*. It increases your ability to communicate with nearby
colleagues, as well as hearing warning signals, approaching

Please recycle. Printed in Australia.
© 3M 2025. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
Headsets
7100088456 UU004637789 • • MT13H220A 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac™ III Slim Headset Headband
MT13H220A, SLC₈₀ 26dB (Class 5), 1 ea/Carton
7100088455 UU004637771 • • MT13H220P3E 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac™ III Slim Helmet Mounted Headset
MT13H220P3E, SLC₈₀ 24dB (Class 4), 1 ea/Carton
7100088424 UU004690622 • • MT13H221A 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac™ III Headset Headband MT13H221A,
SLC₈₀ 32dB (Class 5), 1 ea/Carton
7100088423 UU004690614 • • MT13H221P3E 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac™ III Headset Helmet Mounted
MT13H221P3E, SLC₈₀ 30dB (Class 5), 1 ea/Carton
Accessories - Cable
7000108359 XH001676952 • • FL6CE/1 3M™ PELTOR™ Cable FL6CE/1, with Stereo 3.5 mm Plug,
1 Each
Accessories - Helmet Adaptors/Backplates
7100383325 UU010853503 • • Z3GS/2 (25mm) 3M™ PELTOR™ Helmet Adapters for 3M Scott Safety Visor
Z3GS/2 (25mm)
7100383334 XL001642484 • • Z3G/2 (25mm) 3M™ PELTOR™ Helmet Adapters for 3M Visor Range Z3G/2
(25mm)
Accessories - Hygiene
7100101874 UU008049353 • • HY220 3M™ PELTOR™ Earmuff Hygiene Kit HY220, 1 ea/Bag
7100064410 XH001651351 • • HY100A 3M™ PELTOR™ Clean Hygiene Pads HY100A,
100 Pairs/Carton
7100064607 XH001655360 • FP9007 3M™ PELTOR™ Padded Headset Bag FP9007, Black
3M™ E-A-Rfit™ Dual-Ear Validation System - Probe